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THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED AS SUCCESSFUL :-

NIL

205196

205459

205002
206497

205192
206452

205287

NIL

205667

NIL

206500

205807

205145

205195

205510

206385

205462

205461

205663

PERCENTAGE OF PASSING

GANESHKHIND,
PUNE 411 007
4 FEBRUARY 2019

MONDAY

206496

205515

205513

205666

: 43.04

SAVITRIBAI

GRADE

0

GRADE A+

GRADE

206498

GRADE

205516

GRADE

205514

GRADE

GRADE

GRADE

GRADE

B+

205761 205853 206169 206451 206453

205611 205613 205668 205760 205809
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SUMMARY STATISTICS

1. NO.OF CANDIDATES REGISTERED 80
2. NO.OF TOTAL ABSENT CANDIDATES 1
3. NO.OF CANDIDATES APPEARED 79
4. NO.OF PASSED CANDIDATES 34
WITH A+ GRADE : 2
WITH A GRADE : 5
WITH B+ GRADE : 11
WITH B GRADE : 11
WITH C GRADE : 4
WITH D GRADE : 1
5. NO.OF FAILED CANDIDATES 46
6. NO.OF CANDIDATES IN RESERVE 0
7. PERCENTAGE OF PASSING (FOR APPEARED ONLY) : 43.04
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